
GIRLS TEAM BOYS TEAM
DAY DATE TIME HOME TEAM ROAD TEAM DAY DATE TIME HOME TEAM ROAD TEAM

Tuesday 3/22/16 6:15 sar bpy Monday 3/28/16 7:00 yavneh bpy

Monday 3/28/16 6:00 yavneh bpy Thursday 3/31/16 7:00 bpy kushner

Thursday 3/31/16 6:00 bpy kushner Tuesday 4/5/16 5:30 bpy noam

Monday 4/4/16 6:30 ramaz bpy Sunday 4/10/16 3:00 hillel bpy

Tuesday 4/5/16 6:30 bpy noam Tuesday 4/12/16 7:15 noam bpy

Thursday 4/14/16 6:30 bpy hillel Tuesday 4/19/16 7:00 bpy jec

Tuesday 5/3/16 5:30 moriah bpy Tuesday 5/3/16 6:30 moriah bpy

Monday 5/9/16 5:30 bpy moriah Monday 5/9/16 6:30 bpy moriah


